I

Vu en 6e...

II Lannée de 5¢

1

2

8

9

La symétrie centrale
Calculs numériques
Angles

Les parallélogrammes
Triangles

Les Nombres relatifs
Expressions littérales
Fractions

Proportionnalité

10 Gestion de données

11 Nouveaux solides

Correction des exercices

Index

Sommaire

37
39
51
59
73
91

109

125

141

155

169

179

197

251



